
                                             SA      
      S.O.U.L. Academy

"Students of Unlimited Learning"

School Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024 - 2025

PLANS A B C D FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition Annual 10 Payments Quarterly Weekly Application & Assessment Fee

Grade K - 3 8,250.00$      1,010.00$     2,525.00$    280.56$    $ 50.00 per student included in Tuition

Grades 4-8 8,000.00$      800.00$        2,000.00$    222.22$    

Grades 9-12 7,800.00$      780.00$        1,950.00$    216.67$    Material and Lab Fee

UA Grades K-3 10,250.00$    1,050.00$     2,625.00$    291.67$    Annual

UA Grades 4-8 9,800.00$      980.00$        2,450.00$    245.00$    PreK-3 225.00$           

UA Grades 9-12 9,650.00$      965.00$        2,412.50$    241.25$    Grade 4 - 8 400.00$           

ESE Level 4 (254) 21,800.00$    2,180.00$     5,450.00$    545.00$    Grade 9 - 12 450.00$           

ESE Level 5 (255) 32,250.00$    3,625.00$     8,062.50$    806.25$    

After Care 2:30 - 6:30 Tutoring 40.00$             

PM Care 2,900.00$      290.00$        725.00$       80.56$      Counseling (Hourly) 40.00$             

Transportation 250.00$           

Counseling 3,500.00$      350.00$        875.00$       97.22$      

Tutoring 3,000.00$      300.00$        750.00$       83.33$      

Field Trips 375.00$         37.50$          93.75$         10.42$      

Installments are based on Payment Plan B (post-dated check or automatic

credit/debit card payment)

10 Payments September 2024

Quarterly: September 11, 2024 - June 1, 2025

Payment Plans:

Plan A - Annual Payments

There is a $ 175.00 discount when tuition and fees for the coming academic year are paid in full by April 3, 2024.

Plan B - Automactic Credit/Debit Card Payments

*10 payments, autopay September 11, 2023 through June 1, 2024.

Plan C - Quarterly Payments

Submit quarterly payments by cash, money order, debit/credit card.

Quarterly Months: September to November, December to February, March to May/June 

Scholarships and Financial Assistance:

Step Up 4 Students: www.stepupforstudents.org

AAA Scholarship Foundation: http://www.aaascholarships.org/

Tutoring/Counseling is 2 hours per session. 

*Your SUFS Scholarship does not cover all tuition or additional fees. You can make monthly payments or 

provide inkind service to satisfy your balance. (ways to pay; cash, zelle, debit or credit card) 


